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One Division

TEAM
the hell with it

Ambulance Chasers
been molested

Two Division

TEAM

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
READY2FLYBYEBYE

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Superbowl Bound2

Three Division

TEAM \W

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 10
Lions for Superbowl 9
QuitBitching 9
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 8

Total Points
TEAM

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Lions for Superbowl
READY2FLYBYEBYE
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching

Ambulance Chasers

the hell with it

been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
Superbowl Bound2
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PTS

2965
2896
2843
2727
2619
2578
2554
2536
2419
2377
2357
2204

PCT
0.571
0.536
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571

PF
1939
1907
1904
1805

PF
1816
1932
1774
1722

PF
2329
2086
2083
1954

PA
1893
1990
1974
2097

PA
1871
1807
1895
2026

PA
1888
1896
2009
1905
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3-3-0
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STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 7

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
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