

## Henderson Co. Football League

29-Feb-2012 09:16 AM Eastern

www.rtsports.com

Final Standings

One Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
the hell with it	8	6	0	0.571	1939	1893	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2		
WINNER !!!!!!!	7	6	1	0.536	1907	1990	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2		
Ambulance Chasers	5	9	0	0.357	1904	1974	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3		
been molested	2	12	0	0.143	1805	2097	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 7		
Two Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	9	5	0	0.643	1816	1871	5 - 1 - 0	Won 4		
READY2FLYBYEBYE	8	5	1	0.607	1932	1807	3 - 2 - 1	Lost 1		
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	4	8	2	0.357	1774	1895	2 - 3 - 1	Won 1		
Superbowl Bound2	3	11	0	0.214	1722	2026	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 3		
Three Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	10	4	0	0.714	2329	1888	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2		
Lions for Superbowl	9	5	0	0.643	2086	1896	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1		
QuitBitching	9	5	0	0.643	2083	2009	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2		
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN	!! 8	6	0	0.571	1954	1905	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1		

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	2965
Lions for Superbowl	2896
READY2FLYBYEBYE	2843
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	2727
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	2619
QuitBitching	2578
Ambulance Chasers	2554
the hell with it	2536
been molested	2419
WINNER !!!!!!!	2377
DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	2357
Superbowl Bound2	2204